
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
3 

37 
2 

69 
60 
29 
24 
44 

107 
469 

75 
369 

92 
5 

59 
691 
131 

35 
94 

192 

Name 
Alessandro TRAVERSARO 
Alberto TORCHIO 
Marco DALL' AGLIO 
Paolo ODDI 
Enrico NOCIVELLI 
Fabio CHIESA 
Giuseppe SABELLA 
Alberto PEANO 
Daniele ALVISI 
Paolo ALBERTELLI 
Fabio STARNONE 
Arnaldo GHIONI 
Emanuele BOCCHIA 
Alessandro BINI 
Maurizio IMBRENDA 
Lorenzo SERRA 
Marco MASSONE 
Ulisse POLI 
Luca QUADRANTI 
Domenico SPINAZZOLA 

Class 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P1000 
P600 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P600 
P1000 
P600 
P1000 

Model/Engine 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Bmw 
Yamaha 
Bmw 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Ducati 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 

Best Tm 
1:08.973 
1:11.074 
1:11.081 
1:11.122 
1:11.197 
1:11.578 
1:11.610 
1:12.429 
1:12.799 
1:12.906 
1:12.931 
1:14.136 
1:14.156 
1:14.510 
1:14.973 
1:15.281 
1:15.901 
1:16.699 
1:17.118 
1:17.527 

Diff 

2.101 
2.108 
2.149 
2.224 
2.605 
2.637 
3.456 
3.826 
3.933 
3.958 
5.163 
5.183 
5.537 
6.000 
6.308 
6.928 
7.726 
8.145 
8.554 

Gap 

2.101 
0.007 
0.041 
0.075 
0.381 
0.032 
0.819 
0.370 
0.107 
0.025 
1.205 
0.020 
0.354 
0.463 
0.308 
0.620 
0.798 
0.419 
0.409 

In Lap 
4 
3 

10 
6 
4 

10 
4 
3 
7 
8 
6 
8 
8 
8 
5 
5 

10 
5 
8 
5 

Best Speed 
122,657 
119,031 
119,019 
118,951 
118,825 
118,193 
118,140 
116,804 
116,210 
116,040 
116,000 
114,115 
114,084 
113,542 
112,841 
112,379 
111,461 
110,301 
109,702 
109,123 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 16/07/2017 10.20.36 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LIGURBIKE 
Ligurbike - Gruppo Piloti 

1 Turno Prove Libere 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:00:00 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

16/07/2017 10:00 


